Position

Team

1 Lovell

2 Riverton

3 Lander Valley
4 Riverton

5 Buffalo

6 Riverton

7 Cody

8 Lander Valley
9 Cody
10 Lovell
11 Lander Valley
12 Lovell
13 Cody
14 Pinedale
15 Lovell
16 Pinedale

First Name
Erika
Tylynn
Keigann
Anika
Addison
Aspen
Eliana
Morgan
Jordan
Madalyn
Siara
Caitlyn
Zandy
Paiyzli
Kenley
Ellie

Last Name
Cook
McDonald
Watson
Stanley
Bettinger
Ablard
Hopkin
Hill
Shumard
McCollam
Espinosa
Allen
Eckley
Baker
Wilson
Jensen

Overall
77
83
93
94

101
103
106
107
111
118
122
124
125
126
128
137

Position

NS
NS

Team
1 Riverton
2 Lovell
3 Lander Valley
4 Cody
Buffalo
Pinedale

Overall
280
319
322
342
101
263



